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60 Meters

RANK  ATHLETE

Matthews, Zemora

200 Meters

RANK  ATHLETE

Anderson,
Jocelyn

DeMatteo,
Hanna

Dennis, Seiarah
Graham, Celeea

Matthews,
Zemora

Olsen, Claudia

Clancy, Monae

Fennell, Brandis

Greene, Bianca

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

TIME

26.44

27.06

27.40

27.78

28.32

28.64

29.13

29.87

30.40

Montclair State Women's Top Performances

TIME MEET
8.38 2014 Yale Season Opener
MEET

New Jersey Athletic Conference Indoor
Championships

New Jersey Athletic Conference Indoor
Championships

NYC Gotham Cup

Molloy Lions Invite

2014 Yale Season Opener

2014 Yale Season Opener

New Jersey Athletic Conference Indoor
Championships

2074 Yale Season Opener

Roadrunner Tune-Up

Note: This is a list of top performances in all events. No conversions are
applied. Wind-aided marks are excluded.

MEET DATE

Dec 6, 2014

MEET DATE

Feb 26,2015

Feb 26,2015

Jan 16,2015

Feb 13,2015

Dec 6, 2014

Dec 6, 2014

Feb 26,2015

Dec 6, 2014

Feb 20,2015
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400 Meters
RANK  ATHLETE YEAR TIME  MEET MEET DATE
. A New Jersey Athletic Conference Indoor
1713 DeMatteo, Hanna SO-2 1:00.45 Championships Feb 26,2015
: ) New Jersey Athletic Conference Indoor
1844 Graham, Celeea  FR-1 1:00.77 Championships Feb 26,2015
1994 Byrne, Morgan JR-3 1:01.18 2014 Yale Season Opener Dec 6,2014
2438 %rg%?]%% SR-4  1.02.26 Wesleyan T&F Invitational 2 Jan 31,2015
3128 E?Qr?§|12 FR-1  1:04.28 2014 Yale Season Opener Dec 6, 2014
Mullings, : .
3422 Monique FR-1 1:05.30 NYC Gotham Cup Jan 16,2015
: - ) New Jersey Athletic Conference Indoor
3932 Macera, Daniella  FR-1 1:07.86 Championships Feb 26,2015
500 Meters
RANK  ATHLETE YEAR  TIME MEET MEET DATE
326 Graham, Celeea FR-1 1:19.75 NYC Gotham Cup Jan 16,2015

576 Torrence, Tishonda SR-4 1:23.71  CTC Indoor Track Championships Feb 8,2015
639 Mullings, Monique FR-1 1:24.97 Roadrunner Tune-Up Feb 20,2015

729 Olsen, Claudia FR-1 1:26.69 NYC Gotham Cup Jan 16,2015
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800 Meters
RANK  ATHLETE
2185 Graham, Celeea
DeMatteo,
279 Hanna
Mullings,
3833 Monique
4514 Sparks, Malaika
Madden,
4609 Tiayana
4863 Price, Autumn
4908  Wingler, Hannah
4981 Macera, Daniella
Terpstra,
5397 Melissa
5422 Gourdine, Imani
Mile

RANK  ATHLETE

3882 Boyle, Montana
4399 Wingler, Hannah
5513 Macera, Daniella

3000 Meters
RANK  ATHLETE

4303 Wingler, Hannah

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

TIME

2:25.99

2:29.44

2:36.33

2:41.99

2:43.02

2:46.15

2:46.74

2:47.79

2:56.36

2:57.01

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR
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MEET

CTC Indoor Track Championships

Molloy Lions Invite

New Jersey Athletic Conference Indoor

Championships

Collegeville Indoor Classic

New Jersey Athletic Conference Indoor

Championships

New Jersey Athletic Conference Indoor

Championships
Molloy Lions Invite

CTC Indoor Track Championships

CTC Indoor Track Championships

NYC Gotham Cup

TIME MEET
5:44.86
5:53.82 Molloy Lions Invite

6:32.01

TIME MEET

12:12.94

2014 Yale Season Opener

2014 Yale Season Opener

Collegeville Indoor Classic

MEET DATE

Feb 8,2015

Feb 13,2015

Feb 26,2015

Jan 23,2015

Feb 26,2015

Feb 26,2015

Feb 13,2015

Feb 8,2015

Feb 8,2015

Jan 16,2015

MEET DATE
Dec 6, 2014
Feb 13,2015

Dec 6, 2014

MEET DATE

Jan 23,2015
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60 Hurdles
RANK  ATHLETE YEAR TIME MEET MEET DATE
Anderson, ) New Jersey Athletic Conference Indoor
568 Jocelyn FR-1 8.97 Championships Feb 26,2015
726 Byrne, Morgan JR-3  9.09 CTC Indoor Track Championships Feb 8,2015
1516  Olsen, Claudia FR-1 9.62  CTC Indoor Track Championships Feb 8,2015
. : ) New Jersey Athletic Conference Indoor
1554 Dennis, Seiarah  FR-1 9.65 Championships Feb 26,2015
! ) New Jersey Athletic Conference Indoor
1811 Fennell, Brandis SO-2  9.86 Championships Feb 26,2015
2263  Clancy, Monae 10.38  Collegeville Indoor Classic Jan 23,2015
2722 Iﬂeerﬁg;;a : SO-2  11.68 CTC Indoor Track Championships Feb 8,2015
4 x 400 Relay
RANK  TIME MEET MEET DATE
499 4:04.65  New Jersey Athletic Conference Indoor Championships Feb 26,2015
High Jump
RANK  ATHLETE YEAR MARK CONV  MEET MEET DATE

925 Fennell, Brandis SO-2  1.57m 51.75" CTC Indoor Track Championships Feb 8,2015

4

1296  Olsen, Claudia FR-1 1.52m 1‘1 75" Wesleyan T&F Invitational 2 Jan 31,2015

1955 mgmgggro JR-3  1.42m 4775 Wesleyan T&F Invitational 2 Jan 31,2015
: Ve New Jersey Athletic Conference

2171 Clancy, Monae FR-1 1.35m 4'5 Indoor Championships Feb 26,2015

2273 [Aeerﬁg;a ' S02  127m 42" CTC Indoor Track Championships Feb 8,2015
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Long Jump
RANK  ATHLETE YEAR MARK CONV MEET MEET DATE
Fennell, . .~ = New Jersey Athletic Conference
2019 pgrandis S0-2 49Im 1615 | Lqoor Championships Feb 26,2015
. ‘g New Jersey Athletic Conference
2470 Clancy, Monae FR-1 472m 156 Indoor Championships Feb 26,2015
Greene, . . «  New Jersey Athletic Conference
2703 Bianca FR-1 460m 15'1.25 Indoor Championships Feb 26,2015
3444 ;\I’/leerﬁss;;a ' SO-2  3.33m 1 ?25.. CTC Indoor Track Championships Feb 8,2015
Triple Jump
RANK  ATHLETE YEAR MARK CONV  MEET MEET DATE
1068 Clancy, Monae FR-1 10.49m 34'5" Molloy Lions Invite Feb 13,2015
133 Matthews, FR1 10.10m 33 2014 Yale Season Opener Dec 6, 2014
: ) Lo New Jersey Athletic Conference
1646 Greene, Bianca FR-1 9.37m 30'9 Indoor Championships Feb 26,2015
Shot Put
RANK  ATHLETE YEAR MARK CONV  MEET MEET DATE
1349 Harris, Nataya SO-2 117.03m 3625 2014 Yale Season Opener Dec 6,2014
1349 Stewart-Wallace, SO-2  11.03m 3%, 2014 Yale Season Opener Dec 6,2014
1667  Townsend, Kayla SO-2  10.53m 2475 2014 Yale Season Opener Dec 6,2014
. 2 e CTC Indoor Track
2463 Terpstra, Melissa SO-2 9.18m 30'1.5 Championships Feb 8,2015
Weight Throw
RANK  ATHLETE YEAR MARK  CONV MEET MEET DATE
994 Stewart-Wallace, Chante  SO-2 14.00m 45'11.25" Molloy Lions Invite  Feb 13,2015
Pentathlon
RANK  ATHLETE YEAR  POINTS MEET MEET DATE
986 Terpstra. Melissa  SO-2 1852 CTC Indoor Track Championships Feb 8.2015
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